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POST EVENT SURVEY — ASPSS 2023

ASPSS 2™ edition, exceeded our expectations when it comes to participants satisfaction. We thank all the attendees, the
Boeing Company and Missouri Department of Economic Development for their contribution. You’ll find below a sample of
questions and answers from the respondents and a reflection of what we call a great success.

v 700+ Scheduled meetings over two days

CAPABILITIES, SERVICES & APPLICATIONS REPRESENTED OVERALL SATISFACTION

Manufacturing 2895 % 1111 %
Engineering

Processes

Technologies, Equipment, Systems
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®vYes @ No

FINAL APPLICATIONS IN AEROSPACE SPECIAL PROCESSES REPRESENTED

Chemical processing

Material testing gsjo %
Heat treating -4_35 %
Other services -4.35 %

0% 5% 10 % 15 % 20 % 25 % 30 % 35% 40 % 45..

21.74 %



WHAT WERE YOUR EXPECTATIONS ? WERE THESE EXPECTATIONS MET?

Meet new customers 2727 %
0.00 %

Meet new suppliers

Identify new technologies and .
processes 72726

Better your knowledge of the US

industry

0% 5% 10 % 15% 20 % 25 % 30 % ® Yes @ No, why?

18.18 %

HOW WOULD YOU RATE THE QUALITY OF THE ATTENDEES? DID YOU MEET COMPANIES THAT YOU SELECTED?

Yes 100.00 %

No  0.00 %
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HOW WOULD YOU RATE THE CONFERENCE ON OCT 10™? HOW MANY CONTACTS ARE WORTH A FOLLOW-UP?
11.11 % nats .
11.11 % 9.002%
27.78 %
27.78%
44.44 %
161675 44.44 %
16.67 %

None <25% 25-50% 50-75% >75%
o ® o o ? None @ <25% @ 25-50% @ 50-75% @ >75%



